
Reds Novelty
1921 So. 74th Street 
West Allis, WI 53219

League Hotline (414) 321-3345
email - leagues@redsnovelty.com

Location Stats Report for TUE018 - TUESDAY LEVEL 3

Report Date: 04/04/2018 

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS!!! 

. 

WAMO STATE DART TOURNAMENT IS MAY 16-20 AT SHOPKO HALL GREENBAY 

CONFIRMATIONS WILL BE POSTED ON COMPUSPORT 4/24 

. 

DART BANQUET IS SUNDAY, APRIL 29TH AT SERB HALL. HALL OPENS AT 11:30 - 

DINNER AT 12:30 - TROPHIES & PRIZE MONEY AT 1:30 - TOURNAMENT TO FOLLOW 

. 

SPRING LEAGUE INFO IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEB SITE 

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses Win% FeeExpecte FeeCollect

Division: A 

03 ONE HOLE OUT 408 255 153 62.5 480.00 460.00 

07 WHATS A BULLEYE 408 240 168 58.8 480.00 480.00 

05 BRASS MONKEY 408 222 186 54.4 480.00 480.00 

04 DART STARTERS 408 217 191 53.2 480.00 480.00 

02 SIX POINTS 408 210 198 51.5 480.00 460.00 

01 TNA 408 208 200 51.0 480.00 480.00 

08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 408 188 220 46.1 480.00 480.00 

06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 408 170 238 41.7 480.00 480.00 

09 HOSED MISFITS 408 126 282 30.9 480.00 480.00 

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

04 DART STARTERS 09 HOSED MISFITS 04/03/2018 27 17 13 4 0 

07 WHATS A BULLEYE 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 04/03/2018 27 17 11 6 0 

03 ONE HOLE OUT 01 TNA 04/03/2018 27 17 11 6 0 

05 BRASS MONKEY 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 04/03/2018 27 17 10 7 0 

02 SIX POINTS 04 DART STARTERS 03/27/2018 26 17 9 8 0 

08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 05 BRASS MONKEY 04/03/2018 27 17 7 10 0 

06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 04/03/2018 27 17 6 11 0 

01 TNA 03 ONE HOLE OUT 04/03/2018 27 17 6 11 0 

09 HOSED MISFITS 04 DART STARTERS 04/03/2018 27 17 4 13 0 

Most Improved Players for week 27, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BECCA YOUNG 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.66 21.28 4.62 

JOE VALLONE 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 23.28 27.53 4.25 

JESSICA YANNY 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 12.35 14.04 1.69 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 15.98 17.54 1.56 

DON VERNON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.89 18.44 1.55 

Most Improved Players for week 27, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRENDA WIECZOREK 04 DART STARTERS 1.22 2.87 1.65 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 1.46 2.05 0.59 

ALICIANN COBBAN 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.33 1.74 0.41 
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

STEVE MARTIN 04 DART STARTERS 1.94 2.27 0.33 

MIKE URINIUK 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.76 2.06 0.30 

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Hats 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstTon HstOut MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Hats WHorse

01 TNA 

KAT GOEDDE 23.13 45 18 29 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 150 70 2.05 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 

KELLY DELO 16.98 207 58 60 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 150 121 1.67 10 6 3 1 0 1 0 

EMILY RESCH 16.73 18 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 60 1.74 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 

KRISTY CZERNIAK 16.70 171 48 38 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 150 126 1.74 18 6 1 1 0 0 0 

KATIE KOUTSKY 16.52 171 38 39 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 150 111 1.62 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 

BRITTANY PECK 15.76 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 118 64 1.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRIA MEIER 14.95 54 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 65 1.21 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 

MELODIE PRYOR 14.36 180 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 107 1.19 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 16.38 855 196 192 0 11 0 0 0 0 8 150 126 1.56 51 17 8 3 1 3 1 

02 SIX POINTS 

CORY TOHULKA 21.59 27 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 67 2.12 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 

STEVEN HOCHSCHILD 19.50 207 58 101 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 150 103 2.06 16 10 5 0 0 3 0 

TONY RUFUS 18.12 189 62 61 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 160 160 1.93 12 3 2 0 0 4 0 

DOUG ROSS 16.89 180 36 42 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 150 114 1.69 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 

LUIS CORTES 16.79 189 41 68 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 150 113 1.63 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 

JEFF CULP 16.06 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 40 1.18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RICK JUPP 14.54 18 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 150 2 1.61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 17.89 819 214 294 1 22 0 0 0 2 10 160 160 1.83 63 22 12 0 0 8 0 

03 ONE HOLE OUT 

TRENT BRECKLER 23.48 207 77 149 2 19 0 0 0 0 11 180 138 2.61 36 14 6 0 0 2 0 

ROGER PFEIFER 18.67 207 57 80 0 8 0 0 0 1 3 150 128 1.79 14 6 2 1 0 0 0 

JIMMY THOM 17.97 198 64 63 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 150 119 1.82 14 8 3 0 0 2 0 

ALLISON HALVORSEN 17.38 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 13 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TABITHA SPIEDEL 16.09 207 35 40 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 150 108 1.51 7 3 2 0 1 0 0 

Team Totals: 18.94 828 237 337 2 38 0 0 0 1 17 180 138 1.92 71 31 13 1 1 4 0 

04 DART STARTERS 

DAVID HESS 22.17 90 35 62 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 150 91 2.20 12 6 1 0 0 1 0 

VERN TEIGE 20.53 99 33 45 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 150 127 2.06 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 

GREG GRABOWSKI 19.12 27 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 92 1.81 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 

DAWN TEIGE 17.62 63 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 111 1.78 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 

STEVE MARTIN 17.20 207 57 49 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 170 89 1.96 9 6 5 0 0 1 0 

CRYSTAL KARNOFSKY 14.49 216 35 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 88 1.24 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 

BRENDA WIECZOREK 14.43 81 15 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 150 124 1.38 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 

SAMANTHA KARNOFSKY 14.06 63 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 109 86 1.45 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 16.91 846 214 225 3 16 0 0 0 0 10 170 127 1.69 55 21 9 0 0 3 0 

05 BRASS MONKEY 

JIM FLEMING 19.02 207 55 89 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 150 132 1.91 17 2 2 0 0 0 0 

JAY BAILLARGEON 18.64 216 57 82 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 150 109 1.75 16 2 0 0 0 1 0 

MIKE URINIUK 18.14 198 49 69 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 151 116 1.78 14 7 4 0 0 0 0 

MATT KRAHN 17.63 207 52 65 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 150 138 1.88 20 6 0 0 0 0 0 

CRAIG BOLZ 17.44 27 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 118 77 1.43 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CHRIS FELBER 14.42 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 63 0.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 18.28 864 221 318 1 27 0 0 0 0 11 151 138 1.80 70 17 6 0 0 1 0 

06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 

DON VERNON 16.98 153 39 46 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 150 88 1.84 12 9 2 0 0 1 0 

BECCA YOUNG 16.82 216 59 56 1 6 0 0 0 0 5 151 145 1.70 10 6 4 0 1 0 0 

STACY PALMER 15.78 36 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 32 1.30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KENDRA GORDON 14.91 108 21 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 148 86 1.38 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 

ERICA CARPENTER 14.90 180 31 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 69 1.25 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 

VIQUIE STESSL 14.12 117 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 64 1.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JESSICA YANNY 12.57 54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 15.53 864 168 147 1 9 0 0 1 0 6 151 145 1.42 41 18 6 0 1 1 0 

07 WHATS A BULLEYE 

JOE VALLONE 24.18 36 9 29 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 150 87 2.07 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 

RJ BUTH 20.76 180 60 95 0 9 0 0 0 0 4 150 114 2.02 15 4 6 1 0 3 0 

ERIC MILLARD 19.46 171 53 72 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 150 107 2.03 18 6 4 0 0 1 0 

SEAN MOONEY 16.62 207 56 44 0 4 0 0 0 2 5 150 120 1.68 16 2 2 0 0 1 0 

DENNIS VOGEL 16.30 216 53 42 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 150 95 1.49 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 

AMANDA HENK 15.91 18 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 64 1.84 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

SAM PETERSON 12.90 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 18.20 837 235 289 0 29 0 0 0 2 14 150 120 1.78 61 17 15 1 0 5 0 

08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 

ANDY PETERSON 18.56 198 79 73 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 150 102 2.09 21 7 3 0 0 3 0 

RICK KLEIN 17.42 90 27 30 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 150 74 1.73 4 1 2 0 0 1 0 

NICK BLAWAT 15.93 117 32 26 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 154 83 1.49 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

CHERYL GORDON 14.20 36 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TAMMY PETERSON 13.92 189 21 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 159 132 1.34 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 

ERIN KUNTZE 13.87 108 11 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 77 1.13 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 

MEGAN STARR 13.79 108 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 130 85 1.25 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 

JOHN KRAUSE 12.59 18 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 1.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 15.52 864 186 181 3 13 0 0 0 0 3 159 132 1.52 40 14 7 0 0 4 0 

09 HOSED MISFITS 
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Hats 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstTon HstOut MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Hats WHorse

TEDDY PEZEWSKI 15.45 45 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 140 46 1.47 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

CARICE ADAMS BROCK 14.16 189 17 20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 150 58 1.22 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 

ALICIANN COBBAN 14.15 216 31 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 150 86 1.35 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 

KATE GLEASON 14.00 198 44 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 150 82 1.14 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 

HEATHER BEHREANDT 13.88 216 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 59 1.13 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 14.11 864 122 95 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 150 86 1.23 19 10 2 0 0 0 0 

{Substitutes} 

SCOTT KABOSKEY 23.48 9 3 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 150 77 2.00 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

NICOLE BARBIAN 15.41 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 29 1.62 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

BRANDON SCHIEDER 14.71 18 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 16 1.27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

KARYN POLEWCZYNSKI 13.47 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 64 1.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals: 15.29 63 10 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 150 77 1.34 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 

Most Improved Players for week 27, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BECCA YOUNG 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.66 21.28 4.62 

JOE VALLONE 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 23.28 27.53 4.25 

JESSICA YANNY 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 12.35 14.04 1.69 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 15.98 17.54 1.56 

DON VERNON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.89 18.44 1.55 

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN HAT 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO

JOE VALLONE 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 24.18 24 5 29 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 

TRENT BRECKLER 03 ONE HOLE OUT 23.48 138 52 149 2 19 0 0 0 0 11 

SCOTT KABOSKEY {Substitutes} 23.48 6 2 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 

KAT GOEDDE 01 TNA 23.13 30 13 29 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 

DAVID HESS 04 DART STARTERS 22.17 60 23 62 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 

CORY TOHULKA 02 SIX POINTS 21.59 18 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RJ BUTH 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 20.76 120 46 95 0 9 0 0 0 0 4 

VERN TEIGE 04 DART STARTERS 20.53 66 18 45 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 

STEVEN HOCHSCHILD 02 SIX POINTS 19.50 138 33 101 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 

ERIC MILLARD 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 19.46 114 34 72 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 

GREG GRABOWSKI 04 DART STARTERS 19.12 18 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JIM FLEMING 05 BRASS MONKEY 19.02 138 30 89 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 

ROGER PFEIFER 03 ONE HOLE OUT 18.67 138 35 80 0 8 0 0 0 1 3 

JAY BAILLARGEON 05 BRASS MONKEY 18.64 144 36 82 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 

ANDY PETERSON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 18.56 132 52 73 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 

MIKE URINIUK 05 BRASS MONKEY 18.14 132 30 69 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 

TONY RUFUS 02 SIX POINTS 18.12 126 38 61 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 

JIMMY THOM 03 ONE HOLE OUT 17.97 132 43 63 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 

MATT KRAHN 05 BRASS MONKEY 17.63 138 29 65 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 

DAWN TEIGE 04 DART STARTERS 17.62 42 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CRAIG BOLZ 05 BRASS MONKEY 17.44 18 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

RICK KLEIN 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 17.42 60 22 30 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 

ALLISON HALVORSEN 03 ONE HOLE OUT 17.38 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

STEVE MARTIN 04 DART STARTERS 17.20 138 34 49 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 

DON VERNON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.98 102 18 46 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 

KELLY DELO 01 TNA 16.98 138 35 60 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 

DOUG ROSS 02 SIX POINTS 16.89 120 22 42 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 

BECCA YOUNG 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 16.82 144 44 56 1 6 0 0 0 0 5 

LUIS CORTES 02 SIX POINTS 16.79 126 31 68 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 16.73 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KRISTY CZERNIAK 01 TNA 16.70 114 26 38 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 

SEAN MOONEY 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 16.62 138 37 44 0 4 0 0 0 2 5 

KATIE KOUTSKY 01 TNA 16.52 114 28 39 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

DENNIS VOGEL 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 16.30 144 32 42 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 

TABITHA SPIEDEL 03 ONE HOLE OUT 16.09 138 24 40 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 

JEFF CULP 02 SIX POINTS 16.06 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

NICK BLAWAT 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 15.93 78 19 26 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 

AMANDA HENK 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 15.91 12 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

STACY PALMER 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 15.78 24 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRITTANY PECK 01 TNA 15.76 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

TEDDY PEZEWSKI 09 HOSED MISFITS 15.45 30 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

NICOLE BARBIAN {Substitutes} 15.41 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRIA MEIER 01 TNA 14.95 36 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KENDRA GORDON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 14.91 72 12 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

ERICA CARPENTER 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 14.90 120 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRANDON SCHIEDER {Substitutes} 14.71 12 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RICK JUPP 02 SIX POINTS 14.54 12 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

CRYSTAL KARNOFSKY 04 DART STARTERS 14.49 144 25 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRENDA WIECZOREK 04 DART STARTERS 14.43 54 11 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

CHRIS FELBER 05 BRASS MONKEY 14.42 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MELODIE PRYOR 01 TNA 14.36 120 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CHERYL GORDON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 14.20 24 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CARICE ADAMS BROCK 09 HOSED MISFITS 14.16 126 13 20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

ALICIANN COBBAN 09 HOSED MISFITS 14.15 144 19 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

VIQUIE STESSL 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 14.12 78 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SAMANTHA KARNOFSKY 04 DART STARTERS 14.06 42 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
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Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN HAT 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO

KATE GLEASON 09 HOSED MISFITS 14.00 132 33 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

TAMMY PETERSON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 13.92 126 12 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 

HEATHER BEHREANDT 09 HOSED MISFITS 13.88 144 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ERIN KUNTZE 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 13.87 72 9 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MEGAN STARR 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 13.79 72 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

KARYN POLEWCZYNSKI {Substitutes} 13.47 18 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SAM PETERSON 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 12.90 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JOHN KRAUSE 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 12.59 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JESSICA YANNY 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 12.57 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Most Improved Players for week 27, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRENDA WIECZOREK 04 DART STARTERS 1.22 2.87 1.65 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 1.46 2.05 0.59 

ALICIANN COBBAN 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.33 1.74 0.41 

STEVE MARTIN 04 DART STARTERS 1.94 2.27 0.33 

CRYSTAL KARNOFSKY 04 DART STARTERS 1.23 1.53 0.30 

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

TRENT BRECKLER 03 ONE HOLE OUT 2.61 69 25 19 2 0 36 14 6 0 0 

DAVID HESS 04 DART STARTERS 2.20 30 12 5 1 0 12 6 1 0 0 

CORY TOHULKA 02 SIX POINTS 2.12 9 4 2 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 

ANDY PETERSON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 2.09 66 27 11 3 0 21 7 3 0 0 

JOE VALLONE 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 2.07 12 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 

STEVEN HOCHSCHILD 02 SIX POINTS 2.06 69 25 19 3 0 16 10 5 0 0 

VERN TEIGE 04 DART STARTERS 2.06 33 15 7 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 

KAT GOEDDE 01 TNA 2.05 15 5 4 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 

ERIC MILLARD 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 2.03 57 19 13 1 0 18 6 4 0 0 

RJ BUTH 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 2.02 60 14 17 3 0 15 4 6 1 0 

SCOTT KABOSKEY {Substitutes} 2.00 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 

STEVE MARTIN 04 DART STARTERS 1.96 69 23 19 1 0 9 6 5 0 0 

TONY RUFUS 02 SIX POINTS 1.93 63 24 13 4 0 12 3 2 0 0 

JIM FLEMING 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.91 69 25 21 0 0 17 2 2 0 0 

MATT KRAHN 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.88 69 23 27 0 0 20 6 0 0 0 

ALLISON HALVORSEN 03 ONE HOLE OUT 1.84 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AMANDA HENK 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 1.84 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

DON VERNON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.84 51 21 7 1 0 12 9 2 0 0 

JIMMY THOM 03 ONE HOLE OUT 1.82 66 21 18 2 0 14 8 3 0 0 

GREG GRABOWSKI 04 DART STARTERS 1.81 9 2 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 

ROGER PFEIFER 03 ONE HOLE OUT 1.79 69 22 19 0 0 14 6 2 1 0 

MIKE URINIUK 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.78 66 19 16 0 0 14 7 4 0 0 

DAWN TEIGE 04 DART STARTERS 1.78 21 7 6 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 

JAY BAILLARGEON 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.75 72 21 24 1 0 16 2 0 0 0 

EMILY RESCH 01 TNA 1.74 6 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 

KRISTY CZERNIAK 01 TNA 1.74 57 22 12 0 0 18 6 1 1 0 

RICK KLEIN 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.73 30 5 6 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 

BECCA YOUNG 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.70 72 15 20 0 0 10 6 4 0 1 

DOUG ROSS 02 SIX POINTS 1.69 60 14 20 0 0 15 3 4 0 0 

SEAN MOONEY 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 1.68 69 19 17 1 0 16 2 2 0 0 

KELLY DELO 01 TNA 1.67 69 23 13 1 0 10 6 3 1 0 

LUIS CORTES 02 SIX POINTS 1.63 63 10 21 0 0 12 4 1 0 0 

NICOLE BARBIAN {Substitutes} 1.62 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

KATIE KOUTSKY 01 TNA 1.62 57 10 17 1 1 4 1 0 1 1 

RICK JUPP 02 SIX POINTS 1.61 6 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

BRITTANY PECK 01 TNA 1.59 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TABITHA SPIEDEL 03 ONE HOLE OUT 1.51 69 11 25 0 0 7 3 2 0 1 

NICK BLAWAT 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.49 39 13 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

DENNIS VOGEL 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 1.49 72 21 25 0 0 10 4 2 0 0 

TEDDY PEZEWSKI 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.47 15 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

SAMANTHA KARNOFSKY 04 DART STARTERS 1.45 21 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 

CRAIG BOLZ 05 BRASS MONKEY 1.43 9 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 

KENDRA GORDON 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.38 36 9 6 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 

BRENDA WIECZOREK 04 DART STARTERS 1.38 27 4 8 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 

ALICIANN COBBAN 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.35 72 12 7 0 0 8 3 2 0 0 

TAMMY PETERSON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.34 63 9 18 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 

STACY PALMER 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.30 12 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

CHERYL GORDON 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.30 12 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRANDON SCHIEDER {Substitutes} 1.27 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

ERICA CARPENTER 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.25 60 12 10 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 

MEGAN STARR 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.25 36 7 10 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 

CRYSTAL KARNOFSKY 04 DART STARTERS 1.24 72 10 24 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 

CARICE ADAMS BROCK 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.22 63 4 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 

BRIA MEIER 01 TNA 1.21 18 2 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 

MELODIE PRYOR 01 TNA 1.19 60 6 19 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 

JEFF CULP 02 SIX POINTS 1.18 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

JOHN KRAUSE 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.17 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

KATE GLEASON 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.14 66 11 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 

HEATHER BEHREANDT 09 HOSED MISFITS 1.13 72 6 13 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 

KARYN POLEWCZYNSKI {Substitutes} 1.13 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ERIN KUNTZE 08 ONE OZ SHOOTERZ 1.13 36 2 9 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

VIQUIE STESSL 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 1.04 39 1 11 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 

SAM PETERSON 07 WHATS A BULLEYE 1.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CHRIS FELBER 05 BRASS MONKEY 0.89 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JESSICA YANNY 06 BULLSHOOTER SALOO 0.76 18 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
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